A AWARD

Built-in Induction Hob Hi700

DIMENSIONS
590
520
56

0

COLOURS

No colour information available.

DESCRIPTION

Frameless 60cm Induction Hob with bevelled front edge

Induction - 2 x 160mm 1800w max zones, 2 x 210mm
2500w max zones

Soft Touch Controls

Child Lock

Boosters

Pause Function

Child Lock

** All Induction Hobs have very specific airflow
requirements to protect from over heating. Please refer
to the instruction manual download for details.

TECHNOLOGIES

Auto Pan Detection
Over Heat Protection
Pause Function

Residual Heat Indicators
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